Contributor Form	
Thank you very much for your generosity. All contributions are greatly appreciated.	
Please return this form with your tax-deductible donation or visit <u>www.qoldthwait.org</u> to donate online.	
Please make checks payable to: The Goldthwait Reservation, Inc.	
Mail checks to: Sharon Randall, Treasurer The Goldthwait Reservation, Inc. PO Box 1025 Marblehead MA 01945-5025 Online donations are made through Paypal Goldthwait.org Donate Page	
\$75 Family	\$25 Senior (age 70+ discount)
\$100 Family Plus \$250 Friend of Goldthwait \$500 Advocate \$1,000 Benefactor \$2,500+ Environmentalist	Senior or Individual \$50 contributions will receive one Goldthwait sticker. Marblehead residents who contribute \$75 or more will receive a second Goldthwait sticker.
Thank you very much for your support. We would like to acknowledge special donations in our annual report. Please let us know if you have a special designation.	
In memory of	
In honor of	
Please include your name, email, and mailing address: Name:	
Mailing address:	
Email:	
(we will only use this for Goldthwait communications)	

The Goldthwait Reservation, Inc.

Effective March 2024

WE NEED YOUR TIME AND TALENTS! If you are interested in volunteering to help with any aspect of the

Goldthwait Reservation's work please let us know. We welcome your help!

Email: goldthwait.reservation@gmail.com